Bezirk Unterfranken

Zimmerstutzen 1.30.10 Herren |
6 von 6 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Schweinfurt

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Kneisel, Michael

Villmow, Florian

Bullmann, Andre

Mai, Yannik
Heim, Christian

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0583
2 0585
3 0060
4 1641
5 1640
6 1639

Meckel, Maximilian

Verein

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SV Frickenhausen

SV Frickenhausen
KKS Lengfurt

Seite 1/1

Serien

90 87 87

90

85

83

81
81

90

86

88

83
81

83

90

87

83
78

Gesamt

264 Ringe
263 Ringe
261 Ringe
258 Ringe

247 Ringe
240 Ringe

erstellt am 08.05.2022 um 13:56 Uhr



