



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Zimmerstutzen 1.30.10 Herren I



6 von 6 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Schweinfurt

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0583	Kneisel, Michael	KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim	90 87 87	264 Ringe
2	0585	Villmow, Florian	KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim	90 90 83	263 Ringe
3	0060	Bullmann, Andre	KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim	85 86 90	261 Ringe
4	1641	Mai, Yannik	SV Frickenhausen	83 88 87	258 Ringe
5	1640	Heim, Christian	SV Frickenhausen	81 83 83	247 Ringe
6	1639	Meckel, Maximilian	KKS Lengfurt	81 81 78	240 Ringe